Biotechnology (Four Years Degree) (GU approved Self Financed Course) 

SUBJECT COMBINATION 

The subject combination is as per NEP-FYUGP syllabus of Gauhati University. One must study Biology 
and Chemistry in Class XII to opt for this programme. 

Course fee: Rs. 21,500.00 (Twenty-one thousand Five Hundred only) per Semester  
Admission Fee: Rs. 5000.00 (Five Thousand only) Annually 

(Enrolment and registration fee is as per University Guideline) 

BCA (Four Years Degree) (GU approved Self Financed Course) 

SUBJECT COMBINATION 

The subject combination is as per NEP-FYUGP syllabus of Gauhati University. One must study 
Science with Mathematics in Class XII to opt for this programme. 

Course fee: Rs. 13000.00 (Thirteen thousand only) per Semester 

POST GRADUATE PROGRAMMES (Self Financed) 

(Admission will be purely on merit basis as per PG entrance test to be conducted by Gauhati 
University) 

Programme MA 
Assamese 

MA 
Education 

MA 
History 

MA 
Economics 

MA